Rate Schedule for Services Offered by
Turtle Mountain Soil Conservation District

Grass Seeding:* $ 40.00/acre ($400.00 Minimum)
($500.00 Minimum Out of District)

No-Till Drill Rental: * $350.00 (0-20 acres)
$20.00/acre (over 20 acres)

Broadcasting/Harrowing :* $35.00/hr. plus seed cost
(In-between tree rows)

*1.50/mile equip. transportation fee

(roundtrip) for all grass seeding
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Machine Tree Planting (Trees included): $ 35.00/100ft. ($200.00 Minimum)

Hand Plant Trees: $ 2.00/each ($2.50 for container)
$ 40.00/bundle

Hand-Planting (District): $ 5.00/per tree, plus tree cost

Tree Tubes: 5’--$5.00/tube--$6.00 tube & stake

6’--$6.00/tube--$7.00 tube & stake
$ 1.50/stake

Weed Barrier Installation: * $ 70.00/100ft ($250.00 Minimum)

Out of District:* $ 80.00/100ft ($350.00 Minimum)

*1.50/mile charge if site is not ready for trees and weed barrier*

Weed Barrier (cut to order): $ 2.00/ft.
($175.00/roll)
Ground Staples: 5 for $10.00/ $60.00 box
Tree Row Cultivation (Tilling): $ 85.00/hr. ($200.00 Minimum)

($300.00 Minimum Out of District)

Site Mowing: $ 75.00/hr. ($200.00 Minimum)
($300.00 Minimum Out of District)

Liquid Plant Skydd: $ 25.00/quart

*Rates are subject to change
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